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—M 2 TEITENELE, HAPAULOARVE 2THIZZET ! !
BEEEFRES 000H—3,500 ! !

LAY E

2021.11.7 ISK KB £ M fE-ISK Osaka Maishima 0.450 km
02 2021/11/07 10:10 H
L—2 BitREFMAE 9:56:32
Lap Laptime E 3] Lap Laptime * 53] Lap Laptime
65 26.674 +0.468 10:27:25.426
(6) &Y SPORTS 66 26.413 +0.207 10:27:51.839
1 29.025 +2.819 9:57:01.033 67 26.439 +0.233 10:28:18.278
26.678 +0.472 9:57:27.711 68 26.388 +0.182 10:28:44.666
3 26.677 +0.471 9:57:54.388 69 26.492 +0.286 10:29:11.158
4 26.641 +0.435 9:58:21.029 70 26.340 +0.134 10:29:37.498
5 26.501 +0.295 9:58:47.530 71 26.526 +0.320 10:30:04.024
6 26.501 +0.295 9:59:14.031 72 26.548 +0.342 10:30:30.572
7 26.562 +0.356 9:59:40.593 73 26.413 +0.207 10:30:56.985
8 26.518 +0.312 10:00:07.111 74 26.340 +0.134 10:31:23.325
9 26.540 +0.334 10:00:33.651 75 26.380 +0.174 10:31:49.705
10 26.552 +0.346 10:01:00.203 76 26.336 +0.130 10:32:16.041
11 26.551 +0.345 10:01:26.754 77 26.430 +0.224 10:32:42.471
12 26.706 +0.500 10:01:53.460 78 26.279 +0.073 10:33:08.750
13 26.575 +0.369 10:02:20.035 79 26.604 +0.398 10:33:35.354
14 26.425 +0.219 10:02:46.460 80 26.978 +0.772 10:34:02.332
15 26.522 +0.316 10:03:12.982 81 26.470 +0.264 10:34:28.802
16 26.464 +0.258 10:03:39.446 82 26.390 +0.184 10:34:55.192
17 26.528 +0.322 10:04:05.974 83 26.363 +0.157 10:35:21.555
18 26.576 +0.370 10:04:32.550 84 26.478 +0.272 10:35:48.033
19 26.468 +0.262 10:04:59.018 85 26.412 +0.206 10:36:14.445
20 26.551 +0.345 10:05:25.569 86 26.448 +0.242 10:36:40.893
21 26.396 +0.190 10:05:51.965 87 26.499 +0.293 10:37:07.392
22 26.410 +0.204 10:06:18.375 88 26.363 +0.157 10:37:33.755
23 26.553 +0.347 10:06:44.928 89 26.400 +0.194 10:38:00.155
24 26.567 +0.361 10:07:11.495 90 26.331 +0.125 10:38:26.486
25 26.472 +0.266 10:07:37.967 91 26.350 +0.144 10:38:52.836
26 26.597 +0.391 10:08:04.564 92 26.455 +0.249 10:39:19.291
27 26.471 +0.265 10:08:31.035 93 26.206 10:39:45.497
28 26.492 +0.286 10:08:57.527 94 26.226 +0.020 10:40:11.723
29 26.439 +0.233 10:09:23.966 95 26.536 +0.330 10:40:38.259
30 26.462 +0.256 10:09:50.428 96 26.259 +0.053 10:41:04.518
31 26.556 +0.350 10:10:16.984 97 26.378 +0.172 10:41:30.896
32 27.410 +1.204 10:10:44.394 98 26.444 +0.238 10:41:57.340
33 26.481 +0.275 10:11:10.875 99 26.435 +0.229 10:42:23.775
34 26.318 +0.112 10:11:37.193 100 26.344 +0.138 10:42:50.119
35 26.705 +0.499 10:12:03.898 101 26.467 +0.261 10:43:16.586
36 26.239 +0.033 10:12:30.137 102 26.326 +0.120 10:43:42.912
37 1:25.878 +59.672 10:13:56.015 103 1:26.180 +59.974 10:45:09.092
38 30.127 +3.921 10:14:26.142 104 29.510 +3.304 10:45:38.602
39 26.894 +0.688 10:14:53.036 105 26.426 +0.220 10:46:05.028
40 26.745 +0.539 10:15:19.781 106 26.471 +0.265 10:46:31.499
41 26.676 +0.470 10:15:46.457 107 26.968 +0.762 10:46:58.467
42 26.749 +0.543 10:16:13.206 108 26.759 +0.553 10:47:25.226
43 26.583 +0.377 10:16:39.789 109 26.509 +0.303 10:47:51.735
44 26.599 +0.393 10:17:06.388 110 26.639 +0.433 10:48:18.374
45 26.746 +0.540 10:17:33.134 111 26.653 +0.447 10:48:45.027
46 26.588 +0.382 10:17:59.722 112 26.367 +0.161 10:49:11.394
47 26.533 +0.327 10:18:26.255 113 26.315 +0.109 10:49:37.709
48 26.549 +0.343 10:18:52.804 114 26.422 +0.216 10:50:04.131
49 26.558 +0.352 10:19:19.362 115 26.454 +0.248 10:50:30.585
50 26.570 +0.364 10:19:45.932 116 26.603 +0.397 10:50:57.188
51 26.478 +0.272 10:20:12.410 117 26.338 +0.132 10:51:23.526
52 26.457 +0.251 10:20:38.867 118 26.550 +0.344 10:51:50.076
53 26.633 +0.427 10:21:05.500 119 26.890 +0.684 10:52:16.966
54 26.661 +0.455 10:21:32.161 120 26.254 +0.048 10:52:43.220
55 26.419 +0.213 10:21:58.580 121 26.393 +0.187 10:53:09.613
56 26.612 +0.406 10:22:25.192 122 26.641 +0.435 10:53:36.254
57 26.618 +0.412 10:22:51.810 123 26.394 +0.188 10:54:02.648
58 26.631 +0.425 10:23:18.441 124 26.309 +0.103 10:54:28.957
59 26.532 +0.326 10:23:44.973 125 26.506 +0.300 10:54:55.463
60 26.600 +0.394 10:24:11.573 126 26.557 +0.351 10:55:22.020
61 26.712 +0.506 10:24:38.285 127 26.751 +0.545 10:55:48.771
62 26.655 +0.449 10:25:04.940 128 26.320 +0.114 10:56:15.091
63 1:23.648 +57.442 10:26:28.588 129 26.837 +0.631 10:56:41.928
64 30.164 +3.958 10:26:58.752
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